PATENTS ONLY			PATENTS ONLY
TO THE HONORABLE DIRECTO Please record the attached o			** = =
Name of conveying party(ies) Hermann-Josef MENSING Reinhard STERNITZKE Josef PUFF	2.	Name:	d Address of receiving party(ies) BHS Corrugated Maschinen-und Anlagenbau GmbH Hüttenwerkstrasse 1 D-92729 Welherhammer Germany
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [XX] No	<u>.</u>	Additional r	name(s) & eddress(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] No
3. Nature of conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Security Agreement [] Merger Execution Date: September 11, 2000	[X]	<u>ori</u> <u>re</u> i	als coversheet includes a complete copy of the ginally filed assignment papers. Therefore, the ason for Non-Recordation of Document has en obviated.
Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document the application is: Date	is being	filed toget	ther with a new application, the execution date of
A. Patent Application No(s).	В.	Patent No	P(S).
09/667,713 Additional numbers attac		(IVan	: [XX] No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.		f applications and patents involved: One (1)
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Sulte 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	7.	If insufficie	n-2038 in the amount of \$0.00 is attached. ent fees are attached to accomplish the present use charge any necessary additional fees to account 02-4035.
Do Not Us	—l—. se This ∜	Space	
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document. Sheridan Neimark (Reg. No. 20,520) Name of Person Signing		rue and co	rrect and any attached copy is a true copy of the September 13, 2004 Date
SN:rd		Tota	I number of pages including cover sheet [06]

PATENT REEL: 015136 FRAME: 0193

	— 11-21-2003 ";; 		
PATENTS ONLY TO THE HONORABLE DIRECTOR Please record the attached original process.			
1. Name of conveying party(les) Hermann-Josef MENSING Reinhard STERNITZKE Josef PUFF	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: BHS Corrugated Maschinen-und Anlagenbau GmbH Address: Huttenwerkstrasse 1, D-92729 Weiherhammer Germany		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? [Yes Manager 1	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] No		
3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Security Agreement [] Merger Execution Date:	[X] Other Corrected Cover Sheet: The cover sheet filed with the assignment papers in this application erroneously listed the Patent Application No. as "09/687,713". The correct Patent Application No. is 09/667,713. It is requested that the information on the corrected cover sheet be recorded. The recorded assignment was never returned to Browdy and Nelmark. Attached are copies of the assignment papers originally submitted.		
	being filed together with a new application, the execution date of		
the application is: Date			
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).		
09/667,713			
	I		
,	l		
	I		
	I		
	I		
	I		
Additional numbers attache	ed? [] Yes [XX] No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)		
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L,C, 624 Ninth Street, N.W.	7. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached.		
Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	If insufficient fees are attached to accomplish the present order, please charge any necessary additional fees to Deposit Account 02-4035.		
3 EEKUBAY1 0000004 09667713 Do Not Use	This Space		
11 40.00 DP	·		
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informat original document. Compared to the foregoing information or in the foregoing in	Ion is frue, and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
Sheridan Neimark (Reg. No. 20,520)	November 18, 2003		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
SN:keb	Total number of pages including cover sheet [04]		

PATENT REEL: 015136 FRAME: 0194

PATENTS ONLY	PATENTS ONLY
TO THE HONORABLE DIRE	CTOR OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS
Please record the attach	ed original document or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Hermann-Josef MENSING Reinhard STERNITZKE Josef PUFF May 1 8 20	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: BHS Corrugated Maschinen- und Anlagenbou GmbH Address: Huttenwerkstrasse 1, D-92729 Weiherhammer Germany
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] No
3. Nature of convoyance: [XX] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger	[] Other
xecution Date: <u>September 1] 2000</u>	
Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document application is: Date	is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the
Patent Application No(s),	B. Patent No(s).
09/687,713	I
	1
	l
	1
	1
	i e
	1
	1
	1
Additional numbers atta	ched [§] [] Yes [XX] No
	Lifes (XX) NO
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Number of applications and patents involved:
	(1)
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001–5303	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00
	8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached.
Do Not	Use This Space
Statement and Signature.	
	lian is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original
▲ ₽	Allo
Norman J. Latker (Reg. No. 19,963)	11/2/1
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
ct	
t-r	T-4 1 1 5 - 1 6 - 1 - 1

REEL: 015136 FRAME: 0195

P. 13. 2004 3:11PM BROWDY AND NEIMARK ASSIGNMENT

, 1	(1) Hermann-Jos	sef MENSING	
	Besimband S		<u> </u>
-5) Insert Name(s) of	105 BIJEE		
(nyantor(s).	(3) Josef For 1		
	(5)		
	In consideration erations paid to each assign, transfer and so	t of the undersigned, the unders	00) and other good and valuable consid- igned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does
	BHS Corrud	ated Maschinen- und A	nlagenbau GmbH
i) Insert name of Assignee	(6)	strasse 1, D-92729 We	inerhammer - Germany
l Insert address of Assigned	(/) — -	•	
(8) Insert Identification of	States, its territories patent and any Lette Producing a Co	s, dependencies and possessions ers Patent which may be granted orrugated Cardboard Si o the Glue Gao of sucl	e right, title and interest for the United, in the invention, and all applications for it therefor, known as Maschine for neet and Process for a Machine
Invention, such as Title. Case Number or Foreign Application Number	Germ. Patent <u>Germ. Patent</u>	Appln. filed Sept. 2 Appln. filed July 18	2000 Applies 10034750.0
	of America		application for patent in the United States
(9) Insert Date of Signing of Application	(*) On ————	ven data herewith	
(10) Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. applicati	ion Serial Number	·
Assignce may deem necessary or 2) The undersigned agree(concerning this application or c sible in obtaining evidence and g 3) The undersigned agree States patent to the Assignce. 4) The undersigned agreeting the invention and improve ceedings regarding the invention 5) The undersigned hereb the United States resulting from signee, as Assignee of the entire herein assigned, and that he has 6) The undersigned hereb identification which may be no cordation of this document. 7) This Assignment shall	expedient or essential (s) to execute all paper ontinuation or division oing forward with such (s) to perform all afficients thereof, and with the contents thereof, and recommended application or second thereby (they have) not executly grant(s) the firm of executly grant(s) and	res necessary in connection with n or re-issue thereof and to cook h intereference. Impative acts which may be need the Assignee or representatives ill, upon request, but without equest(s) the Commissioner of Prany division or divisions or conveced to the covenants that he has (they he ted and will not execute, any as f Browdy and Neimark the pown order to comply with the rule	es of the United States Patent Office for re- rators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the
11 05 200	i	lden land	/3
(,,	•	(Hermann-Joséf _o MENS	SING) / barol
(2) Date		(Reinhard STERNITZ)	KE)
(3) Date		(Josef PUFF)	
147 2410	Name of Invento		
44 49 2000	Name of Invento	Kerilsent Steil	Heribert Reich, Ringstraße 3 92729 Weiherhammer
44 m # 1000		US. Shill	Markus Schell, Hermelinsteig 92637 Weiden
Date <u>Λ1.0 % 30</u> ∞ RECORDED: 09			PATENT